
 

 
 

Civic Memorial High School Eagles 
2024 JV/Varsity Baseball  

 

Day Date Opponent Place Time 
Thurs 3/14/24 PBR Kick-Off Classic(T-Town) Triad 4:15 

Fri 3/15/23 Belleville East Away 4:30 
Sat 3/16/24 PBR Kick-Off Classic (Dunlap) Gordon Moore 2:30 
Tue 3/19/24 Breese Central Away 4:30 
Wed 3/20/24 Mt. Vernon Home 4:30 
Fri 3/22/24 DuQuoin (Varsity) Away 4:30 
Sat 3/23/24 Herrin/Chester (Varsity) Herrin 10:00 

Mon 3/25/24 Alton Home 4:30 
Tue 3/26/24 Southwestern Home 4:30 
Wed 3/27/24 Mater Dei Away 4:30 
Mon 4/1/24 Collinsville Away 4:30 
Tue 4/2/24 Greenville Home 4:30 
Thur 4/4/24 Wood River Home 4:30 
Sat 4/6/24 Staunton Home 10:00am 
Sat 4/6/24 Menomonie (WI) (V) Away @ Masc 2:00 

Mon 4/8/24 Triad* Home 4:30 
Wed 4/10/24 Triad* Away 4:30 
Sat 4/13/24 Roxana Away 10:00 

Mon 4/15/24 Jerseyville* Home 4:30 
Wed 4/17/24 Jerseyville* Away 4:30 
Thurs 4/18/24 Gillespie Away 4:30 

Fri 4/19/24 Granite City Home 4:30 
Mon 4/22/24 Mascoutah* Home 4:30 
Wed 4/24/24 Mascoutah* Away 4:30 
Thur 4/25/24 Gibault (V) Home 4:30 
Mon 4/29/24 Highland* Home 4:30 
Wed 5/1/24 Highland* Away 4:30 
Fri 5/3/24 Freeburg Away 4:30 

Mon 5/6/24 Waterloo* Home 4:30 
Wed 5/8/24 Waterloo* Away 4:30 
Thurs 5/9/24 Fr. McGivney Away 4:30 
Tues 5/14/24 Carbondale Home 4:30 
Thurs 5/16/24 Herrin Home 4:00 

Fri 5/17/24 Effingham Home 4:30 
 
 


